
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - CONSOLATION RACE #1

AMA TOYOTA MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY FMF

HANGTOWN - SACRAMENTO, CA

ROUND 1 OF 12 - MAY 19-20, 2007

Motocross

39TH ANNUAL HONDA HANGTOWN MOTOCROSS CLASSIC

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

360 J. Cook  250.0121

952 Y. Fukudome  250.3312

221 T. Lacey  250.6023

155 T. Gosselaar  850.9194

647 K. Kubitschek  850.9275

556 J. Lymburner  750.9276

445 S. Homans  350.9347

173 N. Tiearney  551.0418

524 B. Butler  551.2129

184 D. Stapleton  651.23710

733 J. Brown  651.23711

873 J. Carpenter  251.24012

130 A. Amaradio  451.26313

744 A. Maniglia  251.28214

799 T. Auten  751.40815

180 D. Leavitt  251.41116

735 D. Murphy  351.76017

426 C. Barrett  652.14218

822 R. Price  652.16219

992 R. Rozinski  752.20320

499 T. Doniak  252.24621

425 M. Warren  252.25222

576 C. Boyd  252.52323

479 H. Spencer  452.57924

549 B. Baron  552.65125

703 R. Yorks  253.09726

260 T. Brooks  253.41427

278 S. Stultz  353.82428

990 C. Hay  654.67729

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

221 T. Lacey  352.1441

173 N. Tiearney  352.2142

952 Y. Fukudome  252.3243

556 J. Lymburner  252.9624

155 T. Gosselaar  753.4225

647 K. Kubitschek  753.4446

873 J. Carpenter  253.5837

360 J. Cook  453.6238

184 D. Stapleton  353.7099

445 S. Homans  253.77210

130 A. Amaradio  253.84111

733 J. Brown  253.97912

799 T. Auten  1154.01413

426 C. Barrett  954.20314

735 D. Murphy  654.25715

744 A. Maniglia  354.26416

524 B. Butler  1154.43617

703 R. Yorks  454.64218

992 R. Rozinski  954.71819

549 B. Baron  654.71920

425 M. Warren  354.85621

576 C. Boyd  454.85922

499 T. Doniak  1154.87823

822 R. Price  1054.90024

479 H. Spencer  855.23325

278 S. Stultz  355.41626

180 D. Leavitt  255.70827

260 T. Brooks  456.80828

990 C. Hay  556.94329

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

952 Y. Fukudome  438.3681

556 J. Lymburner  638.5902

173 N. Tiearney  638.6873

155 T. Gosselaar  238.7144

221 T. Lacey  438.8625

873 J. Carpenter  238.9036

445 S. Homans  839.0507

735 D. Murphy  1139.0928

130 A. Amaradio  339.1239

799 T. Auten  539.13210

647 K. Kubitschek  239.25311

524 B. Butler  539.27912

360 J. Cook  239.46713

184 D. Stapleton  439.54614

744 A. Maniglia  339.55115

426 C. Barrett  439.70116

576 C. Boyd  439.76117

549 B. Baron  640.13418

499 T. Doniak  740.23919

703 R. Yorks  340.30820

425 M. Warren  240.37821

278 S. Stultz  340.50622

733 J. Brown  640.61723

822 R. Price  640.67524

479 H. Spencer  540.72025

992 R. Rozinski  941.01426

990 C. Hay  241.24427

260 T. Brooks  341.53828

180 D. Leavitt  141.65429

May 20, 2007 page 1AMA Pro Racing Timing & Scoring Services09:52:18


